
Office of the Governor's Nonprofit Liaison 
Cabinet & Work Group Meetings Schedule 2015-2016

Purpose Day Date Time Location

Nonprofit Cabinet on Health and 

Human Services
Fri  6/12/15 9:45 - 12:00 LOB - Rm. 1B

Wed 11/4/15 9:00-11:00 LOB - Rm. 2B

Wed 3/9/16 9:00-11:00 TBA

Wed 5/11/16 9:00-11:00 LOB, Rm. 1D

Wed 6/15/16 9:00-11:00 LOB, Rm. 1D

Business Practice Work Group Wed 9/9/15 9:00-10:30 CSSD - 4th Flr.

Wed 10/28/15 9:00-10:30 CSSD - 4th Flr.

Wed 1/13/16 9:00-10:30 CSSD - 4th Flr.

Wed 3/2/16 9:00-10:30 CSSD - 4th Flr.

         Business Models Subgroup Tue 9/22/15 2:00-3:30 CAANH

Wed  10/14/15 2:00-3:30 CAANH

Wed 11/18/15 2:00-3:30 CAANH

         Data Subgroup Fri  9/25/15 8:30-10:00 CSSD - 3rd Flr.

Tue 10/20/15 8:30-10:00 CSSD - 3rd Flr.

Th 11/19/15 8:30-10:00 CSSD - 3rd Flr.

Tue 12/15/15 8:30-10:00 CSSD - 3rd Flr.

Contract Procurement and 

Administration Work Group
Wed 9/16/15 2:00-4:00 TBA

Wed 10/21/15 2:00-4:00 CCFSA

Wed 11/19/15 1:00-3:00 CCFSA

Wed 12/16/15 2:00-4:00 TBA

Wed 1/20/16 2:00-4:00 TBA

Wed 2/17/16 2:00-4:00 TBA

        Contracting Reform Subgroup Tue 10/13/15 2:00-4:00 DCF



Fri  11/13/15 2:00-4:00 DCF, 7th Flr conf rm

        Payment Reform Subgroup Wed 10/15/15 2:00-4:00 CCARC

Fri  10/30/15 1:00-3:00 CCFSA

Nonprofit Employment and Training 

Work Group
Mon 8/24/15 1:30 - 5:00 CCARC

Wed 10/14/15 9:00-11:30 DOC

Wed 1/20/16 9:00-11:30 CCARC

Wed 2/17/16 9:00-11:30 CCARC

       Education & Outreach Subgroup Thur 11/12/15 1:00-2:00 CCARC

       Training & Staffing Subgroup Tues 12/1/15 10:00-11:30 Oak Hill, Board Rm.

       Second Chance Society Subgroup TBD

LOB - Legislative Office Building is located at 300 Capitol Ave., Hartford, CT (conference room 
varies)

CCARC - CT Council of Family Service Agencies is located at 950 Slater Road, New Britain, CT 

CSSD - Court Support Services Division Central Office is located at 936 Silas Deane Highway, 
Wethersfield, CT (3rd or 4th floor conference room)

CAANH - Community Action Agency of New Haven, Inc. is located at 419 Whalley Ave, New 
Haven, CT 06511

DOC - Department of Correction - Cafe 24, 24 Wolcott Hill Road, Wethersfield

CCFSA - Connecticut Council of Family Service Agencies is located at 1310 Silas Deane Hwy, Suite 
219 (On the 2nd floor of the People's Bank bldg at top of the back staircase). 

Oak Hill - 120 Holcomb Street, Hartford, Board Room



 


